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Road Frontage:   Asphalt 

School District: Madisonville CISD 

Water/Sewer:   City Water and Aerobic Treatment System 

2011 Tax Info.:  $4,725.02 (w/exempt.); $5,060.02 (w/o exempt.) 

List Price:   $1,200,000 

AT DBL WE BELIEVE WHETHER IT’S 1 ACRE OR A THOUSAND  

LIVE THE DREAM! 

Data obtained from seller and is deemed reliable; however, information is not guaranteed by broker/agent and should be 

independently verified. 

3/2.5/3‐GARAGE/2‐CPT CUSTOM 

HOME & 218.94 ACRES OFFERS 

EVERYTHING YOU COULD WANT 

& MORE! HOME IS PICTURE 

PERFECT WITH HIGH CEILINGS, 

CROWN MOLDING & FIRE‐SIDE 

BREAKFAST ROOM.  EVERY 

DETAIL METICULOUSLY 

THOUGHT OUT IN THE DESIGN 

OF THIS LUXURIOUS HOME! 

218+ AC IS FENCED/CROSS‐FENCED 

AND IS 50% WOODED.  LAND 

CONVEYS W/ 30X30 METAL BLDG. 

ON SLAB W/ ELECTRICITY & 

ATTACHED 50X20 EQUIP. SHED & 

ATTACHED 20X15 “MAN CAVE”; 

80X24 METAL HAY BARN; 50X70 

STEEL CATTLE PEN; DEER 

FEEDERS/DEER BLINDS; 

UNDERGROUND STORM SHELTER.   



Country 
Homes/Acreage

ML #: 71077868 Status: A LP: $1,200,000

County: Madison Tax Acc #: 0000 SP/ACR: $0.00 LP/ACR: $ 
5480.95

Area: 62 - Madison 
County

Location: 108 -
Other Area Sec #: KM: 999Z

Addr: 218 Acres OSR City: Midway Zip: 75852-

Sub: None State: Texas Country: United 
States

Listing Firm: DBL Real Estate Also for Lease: 
No

Miles: 

Mkt Area: Other Legal: A-247, Jesse Young Tr 31, 218.94 AC
SqFt: 2847/Appraisal 
District House: Yes Year Built: 2006/Appraisal 

District

SchDist: 99 - Other Elem: 
Madisonville

Middle: 
Madisonville

High: 
Madisonville

SCHOOL INFO IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BUYERS SHOULD 
INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY.

General, Property, Utilities and Additional Information 
Style: Traditional # Stories: New Construction: No/ # Bedrooms: 3/
Main Dwell Extr: Brick & Wood, 
Cement Board Main Dwell Type: Apprx Comp: # FB/HB: 2/1

Acreage: 50 or more Acres Acres: 218.94 Lot Dim: Garage: 3/Attached Garage
Road Surface: Asphalt Carport: 2/Attached Carport

Road Front: State Highway
Trees: Clusters, Densely 
Wooded, Partial Coverage

Gar/Car Auto Garage Door 
Opener, Driveway Gate

Topography: Level, Rolling Waterfront Features: Access: Driveway Gate
Land Use: Cattle Ranch, Horse Farm, Horses Allowed, Leisure Ranch, Mobile Home 
Allowed

Mineral Rights: 

Improve: 2 or More Barns, Auxiliary Building, Cross Fenced, 
Deer Stand, Fenced, Pastures, Stable, Tackroom

Show: Accompany, Appointment Required

Energy: Ceiling Fans, Digital Program Thermostat
Green/Energy Certifications: 
Access/Lockbox: Lot Desc: Wooded
Dir: From Madisonville: Exit #142, turn R onto Hwy 21E, go 10 miles & turn L onto OSR.
Physical Property Description - Public: Madison County - 218+ rolling acres 50%open/50%wooded fenced with 4 ponds. 
Home is picture perfect! Kitchen features coffee bar, silestone counters & tile backsplash. Fire-side breakfast rm has 
built-in buffet & french doors. Living room is luxurious & cozy w/ wood-burning FP, crown molding & built-ins. Mst BR 
features a sitting area w/ trey ceiling, crown molding & gorgeous views of acreage. Too much to list! Multiple barns, 
outbuildings & sheds on acreage. Asking $1,200,000
Living: 20X22 Dining: 15X13 1st Bed: 35X32 4th Bed: Extra Rm: 14X9

Den: Kitchen: 
15X14

2nd Bed: 13X13 5th Bed: Study/Library: 15X12

GameRm: Breakfast: 
16X11

3rd Bed: 13X13 Sep Ice Mkr: Cmpctr: No

Micro: Yes Dishwshr: Yes Dispsl: Yes Prvt Pool: No/ Area Pool: 

Oven: Double Oven Range: Electric Range Fireplace: 2/Wood Burning 
Fireplace Frnt Door Faces: 

Util Rm: Utility Rm in House Connect: Electric Dryer Connections, Washer 
Connections Foundation: Slab

Bedrooms: All Bedrooms Down Mstr Bath: Double Sinks, Master Bath + Separate 
Shower Heat: Central Electric

Rooms: 1 Living Area, Breakfast Room, Formal Dining, Kitchen/Dining Combo, 
Study/Library, Sun Room Cool: Central Electric

Interior: Alarm System - Owned Flooring: Carpet, 
Laminate, Tile Countertops: Silestone Water/Swr: Public Water, 

Septic Tank
Spcl Condt: No Special Conditions Defects: No Known Defects Util Dist: 
Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure Occupant: Owner
Exclusions: 

Maint Fee: No/$
Taxes w/o Exemptions/Yr: $
5,061/2011 Tax Rate: 

Financing Available: Cash Sale, Conventional



218 Acres OSR MLS#: 71077868 List Price: $1,200,000

Stunning front view of 2847SF home & 218+ Acres Cozy living room w/ built-ins & wood-burning FP

Lots of counter/prep space, coffee bar, built-in 
microwave & double-oven

Beautiful fire-side dining

Picture-perfect for holiday entertaining! Library features abundant space for literature & 
musical/ref materials

Master bedroom Master bedroom sitting area



Master bath - double sinks, separate tub & shower 2nd bedroom

2nd full bath 3rd bedroom

Patio 3-Car Garage

2-Car Carport 30X30 metal building on slab w/ electricity & 
attached equip shed



20X15 Man Cave - attached to 30X30 metal 
building

Additional 50X20 Equipment Shed

80X24 Hay barn Storm Shelter

Rolling topography 1 of 4 ponds

Scattered trees Densely wooded



Densely wooded Pasture

Chicken coop Horse grazing pasture

Stable Interior of metal building

View of neighboring Long-Horn cattle

Tue, Dec 13, 2011 03:02 PM Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS 
Obtain signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form Prepared by: Don Hatcher



To see all the details that are visible on the
screen, use the "Print" link next to the map.

Google Maps http://maps.google.com/maps?hl=en&ie=UTF8&ll=37.0625,-95.67706...
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